47 Mile Sportive

| Bib | First Name | Surname | Gender | Finish Time | Standard |
3  Matthew ADAMS M 2:18:30.35
2 John Adams M 2:40:26.60 | Gold
1 june adams F 2:47:27.20 | Gold
4 Sue Aiken F 3:40:23.95 [BIOnZen
7  Christopher  Allen M 2:54:48.60 _
6 |Kim Allen F 3:13:26.05 | Gold
16 lan Atkey M 3:42:03.75 Finisher
404 Peter Bache M 2:46:07.30 | Gold
18 Scott Bache M 2:46:07.55 _
21 |Jo Bainbridge F 4:08:40.80 Finisher
22 Karen Baker F 2:55:30.35 | Gold
25 |Jon Barham M 3:04:39.00 Silver
26 David Barnes M 2:51:02.30 | Gold
423 lan Bell M 2:47:59.65 | Gold
34 Oliver Berkhout M 2:51:10.95 | Gold
33 | Mick Berkhout M 2:51:11.05 | Gold
37 Jas Bhullar M 3:16:14.00 Silver
36 [Sam Bhullar M 3:25:18.75 [BrOnZen
38 Balwinda Bhullar F 4:43:43.60 Finisher
39 Gwen Bingley F 3:20:01.60 Silver
434 Jonathan Bishop M 2:53:06.15 | Gold
433 |S Brown M 3:48:54.65 Finisher
451 Robert Cassidy M 2:48:59.95 | Gold
62 John Catherall M 3:35:30.45 [BIOnZEnN
65 Karin Chalmers F 3:30:22.15 Silver
66 |Inga Ciplyte F 4:15:20.00 Finisher
406 Ray Clift M 2:56:42.15 | Gold
72 |Colin Comfort M 3:06:30.20 Silver
73 Jane Cooke F 5:11:03.40 Finisher
74 |David Cooked M 4:38:15.30 Finisher
75 Gary Cooper M 2:49:32.25 | Gold
447 |Stuart Cooper M 3:48:04.50 Finisher
403 Caroline Cortiz F 3:19:48.10 | Gold
81 jeremy Crowther M 2:51:29.65 _
82 Hugh Cunningham M 2:55:32.85 | Gold
83 |Suzanne Cunningham F 3:34:52.25 Silver
84 Debbie Curtis F 3:46:22.25 [BIOnZenN
85 Stewart Dadson M 2:48:01.30 _
91 Cathy Devine F 3:42:16.95 [BrOnZen
415 Louise Elstow F 4:24:10.30 Finisher
416 Roger Elstow M 4:24:13.30 Finisher
113 Les Flynn M 3:28:57.30 [IBIonZenn
114 Karen Fowler F 4:44:26.10 Finisher
116 Ann Frampton F 5:32:27.50 Finisher
118 Lynn Funnell F 5:01:25.35 Finisher
121 Colin Gillingham M 2:30:21.05 1 Gold
126 Rob Green M 3:46:09.60 Finisher
131 Norman Hand M 2:50:58.60 | Gold
135 Jonathan Harrison M 4:23:19.05 Finisher
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47 Mile Sportive

| Bib | First Name | Surname | Gender | Finish Time | Standard |
143 Sophie Herbert F 3:15:53.90 | Gold
142 Ron Herbert M 3:15:55.45 Silver
144 |gavin hermon M 3:05:15.65 Silver
149 Flona Hillman M 4:00:34.25 Finisher
148 Andy Hillman M 4:00:37.05 Finisher
152 Andrew Hockley M 3:01:07.50 Silver
153 graham hollidge M 3:37:11.70 _
156 Nicholas Hopkins M 2:51:25.75 | Gold
157 STEVE HOSKINS M 3:06:20.05 Silver
159 Stephanie Hutton F 3:46:22.30 [BIonZen
160 |Mark Jackson M 3:40:03.25 Finisher
164 Rob Jamieson M 3:07:57.85 Silver
163 |Chris Jamieson M 3:07:59.85 Silver
162 Guy Jamieson M 3:29:38.10 [NBrOnZen
178 Renée Lamb F 3:35:27.40 Silver
181 scott layer M 3:01:42.40 Silver
187 Martin Lloyd M 4:47:12.10 Finisher
194 John Lyne M 2:52:52.90 | Gold
195 |Rachel Lyne F 2:52:53.10 | Gold
419 James Mahoney M 2:49:4465 | Gold
197 Kevin Maidment M 2:48:52.65 | Gold
198 Stuart Mann M 2:56:46.90 | Gold
201 Paul Marshallsay M 3:12:49.75 Silver
202 David Marshallsay M 3:12:50.35 Silver
207 Mark Maslin M 2:47:11.45 | Gold
210 Brian McDermott M 3:42:17.60 Finisher
212 John McDonagh M 4:00:35.50 Finisher
211 Claire McDonagh F 4:00:38.20 Finisher
214 kim mcdowell F 4:06:01.35 Finisher
215 Liz McTernan F 4:38:39.35 Finisher
216 richard mears M 2:55:11.05 | Gold
218 Edita Meskauskaite F 4:48:25.35 Finisher
224 Sue Mo F 5:10:05.45 Finisher
227 Sarah Morrall F 3:04:38.80 | Gold
228 Charlotte Morris F 4:20:18.25 Finisher
231 brian Morton M 2:50:56.05 | Gold
233 |Lynsey Mowat F 4:08:41.30 Finisher
235 Roz Munday F 3:53:39.05 _
236 Paul Munday M 3:53:42.05 Finisher
241 Daron Newman M 3:43:00.60 Finisher
244 \Vic Nicholas M 3:23:16.00 [NBronzeny
246 Robert Norman F 3:55:37.95 _
250 Jenna Oldham F 3:29:34.30 Silver
252 Maxine Oliver F 4:08:18.75 Finisher
261 lan Pateman M 2:53:43.40 | Gold
266 Richard Peters M 3:28:18.70 [BIonzen
268 |James Pickering M 3:05:01.40 Silver
271 Chris Plumbley M 4:23:23.90 Finisher
272 |Debbi Plumbley F 4:23:25.75 Finisher
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47 Mile Sportive

| Bib
426
449
448
278
282
288
289
293
296
298
300
302
305
307
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410
312
313
314
319
324
331
329
328
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335
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340
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352
440
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357
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363
362
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| First Name |

Jonathan
Holly
Claire
Daniel
Kate
Simon
Jamie
Hilary
Dave
Paul
Carl
Russell
Robert
steve
Tom
Mark
Richard
Caroline
Andrew
Matthew
Melissa
Theresa
neil
Pete
Jane
David
julie
Lakshman
Daria
Andy
Martin
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alex
Simon
Max
Gill
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Craig
Patrick
Chris
Gareth
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Mike
Peter
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Dave
Daniel
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Potts
Powell
Powell
Price
Quirk
Reed
Reed
Rose
Rowe
Russell
Schafer
Scully
Shadbolt
shrimplin
Skinner
Smallwood
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spooner
Stubbs
taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Thomas
thompson
Thuraisingham
Tihhonova
Tipler
Tonks
Tyler
vaughan
Walker
Walker
Walton
Wariebi
Watts
Watts
Watts
Weavers
White
Whitehead
Whitham
Wilson
Wiltshire
Wise
Wise
Wohlgemuth

| Gender | Finish Time

LML ML ENME L1 80 m Lm0 L

2:43:48.70
2:47:11.00
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3:24:47.85
4:39:39.75
4:39:41.15
3:30:21.35
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3:10:49.95
3:28:12.30
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3:34:49.60
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2:48:03.55
2:48:05.60
2:48:06.10
3:58:36.15
4:20:16.80
4:20:14.65
2:48:05.35
3:42:07.30
4:03:27.50
3:26:33.95
3:26:34.45
4:23:18.05

Standard |
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Silver
Finisher
Finisher
Silver
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
Finisher

Finisher
Finisher
Finisher

Silver

Finisher

Finisher
Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver

Finisher
Finisher
Finisher
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Finisher
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47 Mile Sportive

| Bib | First Name | Surname | Gender | Finish Time | Standard |
491 |Richard Wood M 3:02:20.55 Silver |
388 Betty Woodland F 3:29:06.70 Silver
389 John Woodland M 3:29:09.90 [NBehzEN
393 Anthony Worthington M 2:59:45.30 Gold
394 Colin Wright M 3:12:41.10 Silver
397 Paul Young M 3:42:31.45 Finisher
| Bib | First Name | Surname | Gender | Finish Time | Race |
320/Jake Spooner M 3:46:15.75 TBC
430 Michelle Bates F 4:05:54.35 TBC
161 Nina Jackson F 4:23:34.90 TBC
450 Toby Shodsalt M 4:30:17.40 TBC
316 Sandra Sommavilla F 4:59:34.55 TBC
168 Bob Jones M 5:37:25.55 TBC
46 darin brockman M 5:37:29.20 TBC
325/Damian Summerscales M 5:49:27.20 TBC
402 Paul Keating M 6:11:05.65 TBC
427 Lorraine Cosswell F 6:35:12.35 TBC
428 Gill Pooley F 6:35:13.00 TBC
318 Amy Sperring F 6:35:13.95 TBC
297 Chris Royston M 6:37:49.20 TBC
51 lan Budd M 6:37:49.45 TBC
67 Rachel Clark F 6:39:03.90 TBC
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